
 

    CITY OF SAINT PAUL BUILDING PERMIT FEE SCHEDULECITY OF SAINT PAUL BUILDING PERMIT FEE SCHEDULECITY OF SAINT PAUL BUILDING PERMIT FEE SCHEDULECITY OF SAINT PAUL BUILDING PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE    
EFFECTIVE JANUARYEFFECTIVE JANUARYEFFECTIVE JANUARYEFFECTIVE JANUARY    9999, 2016, 2016, 2016, 2016    

 
 

VALUATIONVALUATIONVALUATIONVALUATION        FEEFEEFEEFEE    VALUATIONVALUATIONVALUATIONVALUATION        FEEFEEFEEFEE    

0 to 5000 to 5000 to 5000 to 500    ====    30.3430.3430.3430.34    5,001 to 6,0005,001 to 6,0005,001 to 6,0005,001 to 6,000    ====    111161.7861.7861.7861.78    

501 to 600501 to 600501 to 600501 to 600    ====    34.3134.3134.3134.31    6,001 to 7,0006,001 to 7,0006,001 to 7,0006,001 to 7,000    ====    111179.7679.7679.7679.76    

601 to 700601 to 700601 to 700601 to 700    ====    38.2838.2838.2838.28    7,001 to 8,0007,001 to 8,0007,001 to 8,0007,001 to 8,000    ====    111199997.747.747.747.74    

701 to 800701 to 800701 to 800701 to 800    ====    44442.22.22.22.25555    8,001 to 9,0008,001 to 9,0008,001 to 9,0008,001 to 9,000    ====    222215.7215.7215.7215.72    

801 to 900801 to 900801 to 900801 to 900    ====    44446.226.226.226.22    9,0019,0019,0019,001    to 10,000to 10,000to 10,000to 10,000    ====    222233.7033.7033.7033.70    

901 to 1,000901 to 1,000901 to 1,000901 to 1,000    ====    50.1950.1950.1950.19    10,001 to 11,00010,001 to 11,00010,001 to 11,00010,001 to 11,000    ====    222251.6851.6851.6851.68    

1,001 to 1,1001,001 to 1,1001,001 to 1,1001,001 to 1,100    ====    55554.164.164.164.16    11,001 to 12,00011,001 to 12,00011,001 to 12,00011,001 to 12,000    ====    222269.6669.6669.6669.66    

1,101 to 1,2001,101 to 1,2001,101 to 1,2001,101 to 1,200    ====    55558.138.138.138.13    12,001 to 13,00012,001 to 13,00012,001 to 13,00012,001 to 13,000    ====    222287.6487.6487.6487.64    

1,201 to 1,3001,201 to 1,3001,201 to 1,3001,201 to 1,300    ====    66662.102.102.102.10    13,001 to 14,13,001 to 14,13,001 to 14,13,001 to 14,000000000000    ====    305.62305.62305.62305.62    

1,301 to 1,4001,301 to 1,4001,301 to 1,4001,301 to 1,400    ====    66666.076.076.076.07    14,00114,00114,00114,001    to 15,000to 15,000to 15,000to 15,000    ====    333323.6023.6023.6023.60    

1,401 to 1,5001,401 to 1,5001,401 to 1,5001,401 to 1,500    ====    70.0470.0470.0470.04    15,001 to 16,00015,001 to 16,00015,001 to 16,00015,001 to 16,000    ====    333341.5841.5841.5841.58    

1,501 to 1,6001,501 to 1,6001,501 to 1,6001,501 to 1,600    ====    77774.014.014.014.01    16,001 to 17,00016,001 to 17,00016,001 to 17,00016,001 to 17,000    ====    333359.5659.5659.5659.56    

1,601 to 1,700 1,601 to 1,700 1,601 to 1,700 1,601 to 1,700     ====    77777.987.987.987.98    17,001 to 18,00017,001 to 18,00017,001 to 18,00017,001 to 18,000    ====    333377.5477.5477.5477.54    

1,701 to 1,8001,701 to 1,8001,701 to 1,8001,701 to 1,800    ====    81.9581.9581.9581.95    18,001 to 19,00018,001 to 19,00018,001 to 19,00018,001 to 19,000    ====    333395.5295.5295.5295.52    

1,801 to 1,9001,801 to 1,9001,801 to 1,9001,801 to 1,900    ====    88885.925.925.925.92    19,001 to 20,00019,001 to 20,00019,001 to 20,00019,001 to 20,000    ====    444413.5013.5013.5013.50    

1,901 to 2,0001,901 to 2,0001,901 to 2,0001,901 to 2,000    ====    88889.899.899.899.89    20,001 to 21,00020,001 to 21,00020,001 to 21,00020,001 to 21,000    ====    444431.4831.4831.4831.48    

2,001 to 3,0002,001 to 3,0002,001 to 3,0002,001 to 3,000    ====    101010107.847.847.847.84    21,001 to 22,00021,001 to 22,00021,001 to 22,00021,001 to 22,000    ====    444449.4649.4649.4649.46    

3,001 to 4,0003,001 to 4,0003,001 to 4,0003,001 to 4,000    ====    111122225.825.825.825.82    22,00122,00122,00122,001    to 23,000to 23,000to 23,000to 23,000    ====    444467.4467.4467.4467.44    

4,001 to 5,0004,001 to 5,0004,001 to 5,0004,001 to 5,000    ====    111143.8043.8043.8043.80    23,001 to 24,00023,001 to 24,00023,001 to 24,00023,001 to 24,000    ====    444488885.425.425.425.42    
                        

      
      

      



 

VALUATIONVALUATIONVALUATIONVALUATION        FEEFEEFEEFEE    VALUATIONVALUATIONVALUATIONVALUATION        FEEFEEFEEFEE    

24,001 to 25,00024,001 to 25,00024,001 to 25,00024,001 to 25,000    ====    503.40503.40503.40503.40    47,001 to 48,00047,001 to 48,00047,001 to 48,00047,001 to 48,000    ====    801.29801.29801.29801.29    

25,001 to 26,00025,001 to 26,00025,001 to 26,00025,001 to 26,000    ====    555516.1716.1716.1716.17    48,001 to 49,00048,001 to 49,00048,001 to 49,00048,001 to 49,000    ====    814.25814.25814.25814.25    

26,001 to 27,00026,001 to 27,00026,001 to 27,00026,001 to 27,000    ====    555529.1329.1329.1329.13    49,001 to 50,00049,001 to 50,00049,001 to 50,00049,001 to 50,000    ====    888827.2127.2127.2127.21    

27,001 to 28,00027,001 to 28,00027,001 to 28,00027,001 to 28,000    ====    555542.0942.0942.0942.09    50,00150,00150,00150,001    to 51,000to 51,000to 51,000to 51,000    ====    888836.0436.0436.0436.04    

28,001 to 29,00028,001 to 29,00028,001 to 29,00028,001 to 29,000    ====    555555.0555.0555.0555.05    51,001 to 52,00051,001 to 52,00051,001 to 52,00051,001 to 52,000    ====    888845.0345.0345.0345.03    

29,001 to 30,00029,001 to 30,00029,001 to 30,00029,001 to 30,000    ====    555568.0168.0168.0168.01    52,001 to 53,00052,001 to 53,00052,001 to 53,00052,001 to 53,000    ====    888854.0254.0254.0254.02    

30,001 to 31,00030,001 to 31,00030,001 to 31,00030,001 to 31,000    ====    555580.9780.9780.9780.97    53,001 to 54,00053,001 to 54,00053,001 to 54,00053,001 to 54,000    ====    888863.0163.0163.0163.01    

31,001 to 32,00031,001 to 32,00031,001 to 32,00031,001 to 32,000    ====    555593.9393.9393.9393.93    54,001 to 55,00054,001 to 55,00054,001 to 55,00054,001 to 55,000    ====    888872.0072.0072.0072.00    

32,001 to 33,00032,001 to 33,00032,001 to 33,00032,001 to 33,000    ====    606.606.606.606.89898989    55,001 to 56,00055,001 to 56,00055,001 to 56,00055,001 to 56,000    ====    888880.9980.9980.9980.99    

33,001 to 34,00033,001 to 34,00033,001 to 34,00033,001 to 34,000    ====    666619.8519.8519.8519.85    56,001 to 57,00056,001 to 57,00056,001 to 57,00056,001 to 57,000    ====    888889.9889.9889.9889.98    

34,001 to 35,00034,001 to 35,00034,001 to 35,00034,001 to 35,000    ====    666632.8132.8132.8132.81    57,001 to 58,00057,001 to 58,00057,001 to 58,00057,001 to 58,000    ====    898.97898.97898.97898.97    

35,001 to 36,00035,001 to 36,00035,001 to 36,00035,001 to 36,000    ====    666645.7745.7745.7745.77    58,001 to 59,00058,001 to 59,00058,001 to 59,00058,001 to 59,000    ====    907.96907.96907.96907.96    

36,001 to 37,00036,001 to 37,00036,001 to 37,00036,001 to 37,000    ====    666658.7358.7358.7358.73    59,001 to 60,00059,001 to 60,00059,001 to 60,00059,001 to 60,000    ====    916.95916.95916.95916.95    

37,001 to 38,037,001 to 38,037,001 to 38,037,001 to 38,000000000    ====    666671.6971.6971.6971.69    60,001 to 61,00060,001 to 61,00060,001 to 61,00060,001 to 61,000    ====    925.94925.94925.94925.94    

38,001 to 39,00038,001 to 39,00038,001 to 39,00038,001 to 39,000    ====    666684.6584.6584.6584.65    61,001 to 62,00061,001 to 62,00061,001 to 62,00061,001 to 62,000    ====    999934.9334.9334.9334.93    

39,001 to 40,00039,001 to 40,00039,001 to 40,00039,001 to 40,000    ====    666697.6197.6197.6197.61    62,001 to 63,00062,001 to 63,00062,001 to 63,00062,001 to 63,000    ====    999943.9243.9243.9243.92    

40,001 to 41,00040,001 to 41,00040,001 to 41,00040,001 to 41,000    ====    710.57710.57710.57710.57    63,001 to 64,00063,001 to 64,00063,001 to 64,00063,001 to 64,000    ====    999952.9152.9152.9152.91    

41,001 to 42,00041,001 to 42,00041,001 to 42,00041,001 to 42,000    ====    777723.5323.5323.5323.53    64,001 to 65,00064,001 to 65,00064,001 to 65,00064,001 to 65,000    ====    999961.9061.9061.9061.90    

42,0042,0042,0042,001 to 43,0001 to 43,0001 to 43,0001 to 43,000    ====    777736.4936.4936.4936.49    65,001 to 66,00065,001 to 66,00065,001 to 66,00065,001 to 66,000    ====    999970.8970.8970.8970.89    

43,001 to 44,00043,001 to 44,00043,001 to 44,00043,001 to 44,000    ====    777749.4549.4549.4549.45    66,001 to 67,00066,001 to 67,00066,001 to 67,00066,001 to 67,000    ====    999979.8879.8879.8879.88    

44,001 to 45,00044,001 to 45,00044,001 to 45,00044,001 to 45,000    ====    777762.4162.4162.4162.41    67,001 to 68,00067,001 to 68,00067,001 to 68,00067,001 to 68,000    ====    999988.8788.8788.8788.87    

45,001 to 46,00045,001 to 46,00045,001 to 46,00045,001 to 46,000    ====    777775.3775.3775.3775.37    68,001 to 69,00068,001 to 69,00068,001 to 69,00068,001 to 69,000    ====    999997.8697.8697.8697.86    

46,001 to 47,00046,001 to 47,00046,001 to 47,00046,001 to 47,000    ====    777788.3388.3388.3388.33    69,001 to 70,00069,001 to 70,00069,001 to 70,00069,001 to 70,000    ====    1,001,001,001,006.856.856.856.85    

                        



 

VALUATIONVALUATIONVALUATIONVALUATION        FEEFEEFEEFEE    VALUATIONVALUATIONVALUATIONVALUATION        FEEFEEFEEFEE    

70,001 to 71,00070,001 to 71,00070,001 to 71,00070,001 to 71,000    ====    1,015.841,015.841,015.841,015.84    85,001 to 86,00085,001 to 86,00085,001 to 86,00085,001 to 86,000    ====    1111,1,1,1,150.6950.6950.6950.69    

71,001 to 72,00071,001 to 72,00071,001 to 72,00071,001 to 72,000    ====    1,024.831,024.831,024.831,024.83    86,001 to 87,00086,001 to 87,00086,001 to 87,00086,001 to 87,000    ====    1111,1,1,1,159.6859.6859.6859.68    

72,001 to 73,00072,001 to 73,00072,001 to 73,00072,001 to 73,000    ====    1,01,01,01,033.8233.8233.8233.82    87,001 to 88,00087,001 to 88,00087,001 to 88,00087,001 to 88,000    ====    1111,1,1,1,168.6768.6768.6768.67    

73,001 to 74,00073,001 to 74,00073,001 to 74,00073,001 to 74,000    ====    1,01,01,01,042.8142.8142.8142.81    88,001 to 89,88,001 to 89,88,001 to 89,88,001 to 89,000000000000    ====    1111,1,1,1,177.6677.6677.6677.66    

74,001 to 75,00074,001 to 75,00074,001 to 75,00074,001 to 75,000    ====    1,01,01,01,051.8051.8051.8051.80    89,001 to 90,00089,001 to 90,00089,001 to 90,00089,001 to 90,000    ====    1111,1,1,1,186.6586.6586.6586.65    

75,001 to 76,00075,001 to 76,00075,001 to 76,00075,001 to 76,000    ====    1,01,01,01,060.7960.7960.7960.79    90,001 to 91,00090,001 to 91,00090,001 to 91,00090,001 to 91,000    ====    1111,,,,195.64195.64195.64195.64    

76,001 to 77,00076,001 to 77,00076,001 to 77,00076,001 to 77,000    ====    1,01,01,01,069.7869.7869.7869.78    91,001 to 92,00091,001 to 92,00091,001 to 92,00091,001 to 92,000    ====    1111,,,,204.63204.63204.63204.63    

77,001 to 78,00077,001 to 78,00077,001 to 78,00077,001 to 78,000    ====    1,01,01,01,078.7778.7778.7778.77    92,001 to 93,00092,001 to 93,00092,001 to 93,00092,001 to 93,000    ====    1111,,,,213.62213.62213.62213.62    

78,001 to 7978,001 to 7978,001 to 7978,001 to 79,000,000,000,000    ====    1,01,01,01,087.7687.7687.7687.76    93,001 to 94,00093,001 to 94,00093,001 to 94,00093,001 to 94,000    ====    1111,,,,222.61222.61222.61222.61    

79,001 to 80,00079,001 to 80,00079,001 to 80,00079,001 to 80,000    ====    1,01,01,01,096.7596.7596.7596.75    94,001 to 95,00094,001 to 95,00094,001 to 95,00094,001 to 95,000    ====    1111,,,,231.60231.60231.60231.60    

80,001 to 81,00080,001 to 81,00080,001 to 81,00080,001 to 81,000    ====    1,1,1,1,105.74105.74105.74105.74    95,001 to 96,00095,001 to 96,00095,001 to 96,00095,001 to 96,000    ====    1111,2,2,2,240.5940.5940.5940.59    

81,001 to 82,00081,001 to 82,00081,001 to 82,00081,001 to 82,000    ====    1,1,1,1,114.73114.73114.73114.73    96,001 to 97,00096,001 to 97,00096,001 to 97,00096,001 to 97,000    ====    1111,2,2,2,249.5849.5849.5849.58    

82,001 to 83,00082,001 to 83,00082,001 to 83,00082,001 to 83,000    ====    1111,,,,123.72123.72123.72123.72    97,001 to 9897,001 to 9897,001 to 9897,001 to 98,000,000,000,000    ====    1111,2,2,2,258.5758.5758.5758.57    

83,001 to 84,00083,001 to 84,00083,001 to 84,00083,001 to 84,000    ====    1111,,,,132.71132.71132.71132.71    98,001 to 99,00098,001 to 99,00098,001 to 99,00098,001 to 99,000    ====    1,21,21,21,267.5667.5667.5667.56    

84,001 to 85,00084,001 to 85,00084,001 to 85,00084,001 to 85,000    ====    1111,1,1,1,141.7041.7041.7041.70    99,001 to 100,00099,001 to 100,00099,001 to 100,00099,001 to 100,000    ====    1111,2,2,2,276.5576.5576.5576.55    
 
 
$100,001 TO $500,000$100,001 TO $500,000$100,001 TO $500,000$100,001 TO $500,000    $1,276.33$1,276.33$1,276.33$1,276.33    ffffor the first $100,000 plus $7.23or the first $100,000 plus $7.23or the first $100,000 plus $7.23or the first $100,000 plus $7.23    for for for for 

each additional $1,000each additional $1,000each additional $1,000each additional $1,000    or fraction thereof.or fraction thereof.or fraction thereof.or fraction thereof.    

    
$500,001$500,001$500,001$500,001    ----    $1,000,000$1,000,000$1,000,000$1,000,000        $4,170.47$4,170.47$4,170.47$4,170.47    for the first $500,000 plus for the first $500,000 plus for the first $500,000 plus for the first $500,000 plus $6.07$6.07$6.07$6.07    for for for for     

each additional $1,000 or fraction thereofeach additional $1,000 or fraction thereofeach additional $1,000 or fraction thereofeach additional $1,000 or fraction thereof    
    

$1,000,000 & Up$1,000,000 & Up$1,000,000 & Up$1,000,000 & Up    $7,204.65 $7,204.65 $7,204.65 $7,204.65 or the first $1,000,000 plus $4.or the first $1,000,000 plus $4.or the first $1,000,000 plus $4.or the first $1,000,000 plus $4.67676767    for for for for 
each additional $1,000 or fraction thereofeach additional $1,000 or fraction thereofeach additional $1,000 or fraction thereofeach additional $1,000 or fraction thereof    

    
STATE SURCHARGESTATE SURCHARGESTATE SURCHARGESTATE SURCHARGE::::                    PLAN CHECK FEE:PLAN CHECK FEE:PLAN CHECK FEE:PLAN CHECK FEE:    

    
VVVValuealuealuealue                SurchargeSurchargeSurchargeSurcharge            Call 651Call 651Call 651Call 651----266266266266----9007900790079007    (Plan Review)(Plan Review)(Plan Review)(Plan Review)    

$1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 ----    $1,000.00        = $.50$1,000.00        = $.50$1,000.00        = $.50$1,000.00        = $.50    
$1,001.00 and over      = 0.0005 x Job Value$1,001.00 and over      = 0.0005 x Job Value$1,001.00 and over      = 0.0005 x Job Value$1,001.00 and over      = 0.0005 x Job Value                    
                                                            Revised 01/08/16    


